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Subject: Procedure for Semester Registration during July 2022
The process of Registration for Odd Semester of UG@3™, 5™, 7t 9"), PG (3"") & PhD (all) Academic Year 2022-

23 shall commence w.e.f.25.07.2022 onwards as per the schedule of Academic Calendar (refer to the Academic

Calendar and Fee Notice for details). All studentsare advised to ac
Students shall use Registration Forms for the semester regist
given blank form as per the attached template registration fo

I

2. It shall be the sole responsibility of the student to fill the information legibly and correctly. For any
discrepancy, the concerned student shall be responsible.After filling all the information in the registration form,
the students shall also attach proof of fee payments. Economically Backward students availing fee waiver shall
also attach copy of the valid Income Certificate issued by the competent authorityalong with their registration
forms.

3. Thereafter, the student shall submit their filled in registration form along with required documents to their
respective registration incharge of the concerned Department/Centre in person.

4. For any query, the students may  contact the concerned faculty members (Registration
Incharge/Convener(DBPC/DMPC/DDPC)/HOD) of the Department.

5. The fee submission is scheduled from 18.07.22 to 22.07.22. All the students are advised to submit fee during
this period only. In case,student deposit fee after the scheduled date a fine will be imposed at Rs. 500/- per day.

6. All the students are advised to register themselves on the date mentioned in the academic calendar. i.e.25.07.22
for PG/PhD and 26.07.22 for UG (All semester). In case student is not able to register on this date a fine will
be imposed of Rs. 200/- per day. The last date of registration with fine is 02.08.2022

7. All registration incharges are requested to submit the respective list of registered/not registered students as per
attached format by August 10, 2022.

8. The list of registration incharges department wise is provided below:

DepartmentofArchitecture

S. No.|Name of theProgramme| Semester | Name of the RegistrationIncharge Designation Emailid

1 |B.Arch. 3 Dr. Rashmi Kumari AssistantProfessor rashmi@pnith ac.in
2  |B.Arch. 5 Dr.Aniket Sharma AssistantProfessor aniket@hnith.ac.in
3 |B.Arch. 7 Dr. Sandeep Sharma AssistantProfessor sandeep@nith.ac.in
4 |B.Arch. 9 Dr.NeetuKapoor AssistantProfessor neetu@nith.ac.in
5 |M.Arch. 3 Dr.Venu Shree AssistantProfessor venushree@nith.ac.in
6 |PhD AllSems. |Dr. PuneetSharma AssistantProfessor architect puneet@nith.ac.in

t as per the following procedure:
ration during July 2022.The students shall fill the
rm (attached as annexure).

Department of Computer Science &

Engineering

S. No. |Name of theProgramme| Semester |Name of the RegistrationIncharge Designation Emailid
| |B.Tech. 3 Dr. D. P. Mahato AssistantProfessor dpm@nith.ac.in
2 |B.Tech. S Dr.Mohit Kumar AssistantProfessor mohit@nith.ac.in
3 |B.Tech. v Dr.Jyoti Srivastava AssistantProfessor jyoti.s@nith.ac.in
4 |DualDegree-CSE 3 Dr.PrakashChoudhary AssistantProfessor pc@nith.ac.in
5 |DualDegree-CSE 5 Dr Priyanka AssistantProfessor dr.priyanka@nith ac.in
6  |DualDegree-CSE 7 Dr.SangeetaSharma AssistantProfessor sangeetas@nith.ac.in
7 |DualDegree-CSE 9 Dr.N.P Singh AssistantProfessor nps@nith.ac.in
8 |M.Tech. 3 Dr. Nitin Gupta AssistantProfessor nitin@nith.ac.in
9 |PhD AllSems. |Dr.VijayKumar AssistantProfessor vijaykumarchahar@nith.ac.in

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Sr. [Name of the Semester [Name of the Registrationl ncharge |Designation Email id

No. [Programme
1 |B.Tech. 3 Dr. Abhijit Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor abhijit@nith.ac.in
2 |B.Tech. 5 Dr. Pushpendra Singh Assistant Professor spushp@nith.ac.in
3 |B.Tech. 7 Dr. Saurabh Kumar Assistant Professor saurabh@nith.ac.in
4 | Dual Degree-ECE 3 Dr. Vinod Kumar Assistant Professor vinodsharma@nith.ac.in
S | Dual Degree-ECE 5 Dr. Rakesh Sharma Assistant Professor rakesh.sharma@nith.ac.in
6 | Dual Degree-ECE 7 Dr. Amit Bage Assistant Professor abage@nith.ac.in
7 |Dual Degree-ECE 9 Dr. Aman Kumar Assistant Professor akumar@nith.ac.in
8 |M.Tech. 3 Dr. Mahesh Angira Assistant Professor mahesh_angira@nith.ac.in
9 |PhD All Sems. |Dr. Manoranjan Rai Bharati Assistant Professor manoranjan@nith.ac.in




Department of Mechanical Engineering

S. No. | Name of theProgramme| Semester Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
1 |B.Tech. 3 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor | rpawar@anith.ac.in

[ 2|8 Tech. 5 Dr. Parnika Shrivastava Assistant Professor | dr.parnika@nith.ac.in
3 |B.Tech. 7 Dr. Param Singh Assistant Professor | psingh@nith.ac.in
4 |M.Tech. 3 Dr. Akhilesh K Choudhary Assistant Professor  [akhilesh@nith.ac.in

- 5 |PhD All Sems. |Dr. Dilshad A. khan Assistant Professor | dilshad@nith.ac.in

Department of Electrical Engineerin

S. No. Name of theProgramme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
I |B.Tech. 3 Dr. Ram Niwash Mahia Assistant Professor ram@nith.ac.in
2 |B.Tech. 5 Dr. Himesh Handa Assistant Professor himeshhanda@nith.ac.in
3 |B.Tech. 1/ Er. Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor rajesh@nith.ac.in
4 [M.Tech.(CMPA) 3 Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor | anilkyadav@hnith.ac.in
7 |PhD All Sems. |Dr. Rajan Kumar Assistant Professor rajan@nith.ac.in
Department of Civil Engineering
S. No. |Name of theProgramme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
| |B.Tech. 3 Dr. Jitendra Singh Yadav Assistant Professor Jyadav@nith.ac.in
2 |B.Tech. 5 Dr. Manendra Singh Assistant Professor mancndra@nith.ac.in
3 |B.Tech. 7 Dr. Ray Singh Mcena Assistant Professor rsmecna@nith.ac.in
4  |M.Tech. 3 Dr. Vimal Kumar Assistant Professor vimalkumar@nith.ac.in
5 |PhD All Sems. |Dr. Joscph Tripura Assistant Professor jtripura@nith.ac.in

Department of Chemical Engineering

S. No. |Name of theProgramme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
I |B.Tech. 3 Dr. Alok Garg Assistant Professor alok.garg@nith.ac.in
2 [B.Tech. 5 Dr. Pooja Thakur Assistant Professor | pooja@nith.ac.in
3 |B.Tech. 7 Dr. Rahul Saha Assistant Professor | rsaha@nith.ac.in
4  |M.Tech. 3 Dr. Arvind Kr. Gautam Assistant Professor  |akgautam@hnith.ac.in
5 |PhD All Sems. |Dr. Tapas Palai Assistant Professor tapas@nith.ac.in
Department of Materials Science & Engineering
S. No. [Name of theProgramme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
1 |B.Tech. 3 Dr. Nitesh Kumar Assistant Professor nitesh@nith.ac.in
2 |B.Tech. 5,7 Dr. Raj Bahadur Singh Assistant Professor | raj@nith.ac.in
3 |PhD & M.Tech. 3 Dr. Rita Maurya Assistant Professor ritam@nith.ac.in

Department of Management Studies

S. No. [Name of theProgramme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
| [MBA 3 Dr. Richa Joshi Assistant Professor richajoshi@nith.ac.in
2 |PhD All Sems. |Dr. Sachin Kumar Assistant Professor sachin@nith.ac.in

Department of Physics & Photonics Science

S. No. [Name of the Programme | Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
1 |B.Tech. 3 Dr. Arvind Kumar Associate Professor | akgathania@nith.ac.in
2 |B.Tech. 5 Dr. Subhash Chand Associate Professor | schand@anith.ac.in
3 |M.Sc. in Physics 3 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Associate Professor |rajesh_phy@anith.ac.in
4 [PhD All Sems. |Dr. Vimal Sharma Associate Professor | vmlsharma@nith.ac.in
Department of Chemistry
S. No. |Name of the Programme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
I |M.Sc. in Chemistry 3 Dr. Jai Prakash Assistant Professor  |jaip@nith.ac.in
2 |PhD All Sems. |Dr. K. S. Ghosh Assistant Professor | kalyan@nith.ac.in
Department of Mathematics & Scientific Computing
S. No. [Name of the Programme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id
| |B.Tech. 3 Dr. O. P Yadav Assistant Professor opyadav@nith.ac.in
2 |B.Tech. 5 Dr. Neha Yaday Assistant Professor | nyadav@nith.ac.in
3 |M.Sc. in Mathematics 3 Dr. Rifagat Ali Assistant Professor | rifaqatali@nith.ac.in
5 _|PhD All Sems. |Dr. Nidhi Gupta Assistant Professor [ nidhi@nith.ac.in O\
Department of Humanities & Social Sciences \
S. No. |Name of theProgramme| Semester |Name of the Registration Incharge Designation Email id \
| |PhD All Sems. |Dr. Manoj Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor manojk@nith.ac.in A"\
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Copy to

. All HoDs for information and necessary action, please.

</

FI(CC) with a request to display the Notice on Institute website.

3. Dean (Academic) for information please.
4. Associate Dean (A&R) for information please.
5. Faculty Incharge (Registration) for list compilation.
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